SIDE ONE

CONFIDENTIAL TIGHT HOLE API NO. 15- 039-20929 -0000

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANS	A
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION	
WELL COMPLETION FORM	
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY	
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	

WELL COMPLETION FORM	County <u>Decatur</u>
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	<u>- C - SE - NW</u> Sec <u>29</u> Twp. <u>2S</u> Rge <u>26</u> W
Operator: License # 30606 KCC	2000 Feet from SN (circle one) Line of Section
Name: Murfin Drilling Co., Inc. FEP 2 8 2003	
Address 250 N. Water, Suite 300	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one)
City/State/Zip Wichita, KS 67202 CONFIDENTIAL	Lagra Nama SHIRLEV TRUST Well # 3,-29
Purchaser:	Lease Name SHIRLEY TRUST Well # 3-29 Field Name UNKNOWN
•	Field Name UNKNOWN Producing Formation Lansing/KC MAR 0 3 2203
Phone (316) 267 - 3241 FROM	
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Co., Inc. CONFIDENT	Flevation: Ground 2604 KB 260CC WICHITA Total Depth 3770 PBTD 3720insert
License: 30606	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
Wellsite Geologist: Kris Crisler	-
Designate Type of completionx New Well Re-Entry Workover	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?xYesNo If yes, show depth set2150'Feet
_x_OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd. Gas ENHR SIGW	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from SURFACE feet depth to 2150' w/ 225 sx cmt.
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) ALT 2 DAW (10-31-05
If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:	Chloride contentppm Fluid volume 2500 bbls
Operator:	Dewatering method used Evaporation
Well Name:	
Comp. DateOld Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SWD PBTD	Operator Name
Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	Lease Name License No
	Quarter Sec TwpS RngE/W
<u>12/29/02</u> <u>1/5/03</u> <u>1/5/03</u> Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Docket No.
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansa within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82 held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTIS Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.	2-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on side two of this form will be form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all NG TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to restatements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	gulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the
Signature Wc NWW	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY F Letter of Confidentiality Attached C Wireline Log Received
Title Tom W. Nichols, Production Manager Date 2003	C Geologist Report Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 28th day of. February	DistributionKCCSWD/RepNGPA
Notary Public Background	KGS Plug Other (Specify)
Notary Public Barbara J. Dodson	(Specify)
Date Commission Expires 12/16/03	
	Form ACO-1 (7-9

1)

Operator Name	Murfin Drilling	g Co. Inc.	P. C.	Lease Name	Shirley Trust	Well #	3-29	
Sec. 29 Twp.	2S Rge. 26	w =	East West	County				
ume toot open a	na ciosea, fiowi	ng and shut-in br	essures, wheth	ier shut-in press	sure reached stat	ic level hydros	I stem tests giving tatic pressures, bo eded. Attach copy	ttom hola
Drill Stem Tests (Attach Additi		■ Yes [□ No	Log Forma	ation (Top), De	pth and Datum	s Sample	
Samples Sent to	Geological Sur	vey ■ Yes □	l No	Name	,	Тор		Datum
Cores Taken		□ Yes ■	No	SEE ATTAC	CHED LIST			
Electric Log Ru (Submit Copy. List all E.Log S Porosity,Microre) sonic cement bo	■ Yes □	l No n,Dual Comp					
CASING REG	CORD New	Used ctor, surface, int	ermediate, pr	oduction, etc.				Allehamo di humbar gandina
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Perc Additives	ent
Surface	12¼"	8 5/8"	24#	279'	COMM	185	3%cc 2% gel	
Production		5 ½"	15.5#	3765	EA-2	150		
,								
		ADDITIO	ONAL CEME	NTING/SQUE	EZE RECORD	,	***************************************	
Purpose: _Perforate x Protect Csg	Depth Top/Btm	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		Type and	Percent Additiv	ves	
_Plug Back TD _Plug Off Zone	Sur/2150'	Smd cmt	225	2%cc & ½ sx	xx flocele.			Providence also
Shots Per Foot	1	TION RECORD - Bridge Plu Footage of Each Interval Pe			id, Fracture, Sho		eeze Record Depth	Menominiangin gyara
4		4-68 J,3644-46 I, 360 Pollnow, 3446-50 To		250gals 15%MC re-treated 3644- 15%MCA	CA acid 46(I) & 3609-12(H)	1000gals	3664-68 (J) & 360 (I) Comm.	9-12
4	3578-82 (G)			750gals 15%M	CA acid		3578-82G	
	3529-31 (Pollno	,	The state of the s	750 gals 15%Me		***************************************	3529-31	
4	3446-50 Toronto)		250 gals 15%M0	CA acid		3446-50 Toronto	
TUBING REC	ORD Size 2 3/8"	Set At Packe	er At	Liner	■ Yes	□ No		A
Date of First, R Inj.	esumed Produc	tion, SWD or	Producing M	Method ☐Pumping	g □ Gas Lift	☐ Other		Websers de Salari de Salari
Estimated Prod Hours	uction Per 24	Oil Bbls 46BO	Gas	Mcf	Water Bb 60BW		Ratio Gravity	
Disposition of Ga	as:	МЕТНО	D OF COMI	PLETION			Production Interv	 /al
☐ Vented ☐ So (If vented, submi	ld □ Used on t ACO-18.)	Lease ☐ Oper ☐ Othe	n Hole ■ Per r (Specify)	rf. 🛘 Dually C	omp. 🏻 Comm	ingled	as above	

CONFIDENTIAL

SWIFT SERVICES, INC.

KCC

PO BOX 466 NESS CITY, 67560-0466

FEB 2 8 2003

INVOICE# DATE 1/15/03 5186

RELEASEONFIDENTIAL

FROM

BILL TO

CONFIDENTIAL

Murfin Drilling Co Inc

PO Box 661

Colby, KS 67701-0661

APPROVED ST BK

RECEIVED

MAR 0 3 2033

KCC WICHITA

TERMS	Well	No.	Lease	County	Contractor	Well Type	Well C	ategory	Operator	Job Purpose
Net 30	3-2	9	Shirley Trust	Decatur		Oil	Devel	opment	Lenny	Cmt port colla
PRICE REF	ERE		E	ESCRIPTION	1	QTY	<u> </u>	UNIT P	RICE	AMOUNT
575D 577D 330 278 276 581D 583D 290		Swift Calcu Floce	p Charge t Multi-Density uim Chloride ele ice Charge Cemen age	ıt	•	1,	70 1 225 1 75 300 050.35 70		2.50 700.00 9.50 25.00 0.90 1.00 0.75 2.75	175.00 700.00 2,137.50T 25.00T 67.50T 300.00 787.76 192.50T
		Subto Sales							5.30%	4,385.26 128.39
Thank y	you 1	for	your bus	iness.						\$4,513.65



SWIFT OPERATOR

CHARGE TO: Muslin Dels. Co.		
ADDRESS	2 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	
CITY, STATE, ZIP COPE Colly K		8 2

TICKET Nº 5186

Thank You!

							6 3						,			F
Seri	vices, I	nc.	CITY, STATE	, ZIP CO	Tolly 16		(n) (=)	3					PAG	E 1	OF /	and the second
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. Hoyo	6	VELL/PROJECT NO. 3-29		EASE Shir	les Trust	Decature Decature	Z	STATE	CITY			D/	₁₋₁₅₋₀₃	OWI	Same	
2.		TICKET TYPE CONT SERVICE SALES				RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED VIA 105		adu	^	OF	RDER NO.			
4.	V	VELL TYPE DID	1.	PONE		PURPOSE OF PORT COLL	lar To	ip stage	WELL PERMIT	NO.		W	ELL LOCATION		Connect At At	
REFERRAL LOCATION		NVOICE INSTRUCTIO													٠	January Comment
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY I PART NU		LOC ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
575					MILEAGE 105				70	mi			z	50	175	00
578 330					Pump change	4				54	2154	FT				100
278				+	SMO Cem	ert Olando		٠,	225	sks sk			**************************************		2/37	T
276				T	Mecalo	Court		W.W	75	Ibs				90	67	
581					Bulk Ser	rica charge			300						300	1
583					Drayage	0			1050	35	T.M.			75	787	
Z90					D-AIR				70	165			<u> </u>	75	192	50
										<u> </u>			8			
												D D	<u> </u>		-2000bis -	して
											Z , }	7-1	딤	73 38	<u> </u>	
LEGAL TERMS: the terms and cond	ditions on the rev	erse side hereof	which include	∍, │	REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	WIT	R EQUIPMENT		AGI		AGREI	PAGE TOT		∩ 4385	26
but are not limited	ANTY provisions		·	d	SWIFT SEF	RVICES, INC.	ME	UNDERSTOO T YOUR NEED R SERVICE WA	S?							
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU START OF WORK OR DE	JISTOMER OR CUSTON ELIVERY OF GOODS	MER'S AGENT PRIOR	· TO		P.O. B	OX 466	WE ANI CAL		HE EQUIPMENT D JOB				TAX		128	39
PATE SIGNED		SIGNED 900	ĽA.M. □ P.M.			Y, KS 67560 98-2300		E YOU SATISFI	ED WITH OUR : YES TOMER DID NO	·	□ NO		TOTAL		4513	165
- 10		CUSTOMER	ACCEPTANCE	OF MA	TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby ac	knowledae					is ticket				

APPROVAL

CONFIDENTIAL SWIFT Services, Inc. ORGNA PAGENO. JOB LOG LEASE.
Shirley Trust
PRESSURE (PSI) WELL NO. 3-29 PUMPS CHART NO. VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) RATE (BPM) **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS** on Los Rig Running The + opening Too. 0900 1000 Pressure CSG To 1000 OK 1.000 FEB Z B ZULJ open P.C. at 2154 + Take in note 57 mixin, 150 SKS SMO W/3 %CC, 1/4 # Flock + 150 SKS SMO 2% CC, 1/4 # Flock mixed at 11.2 #/Gal CONFIDENTIAL w/ 200 SKS Pumped at 11.2# EMT 110 BBC mixed + Pumped 255KSat 13# 9BBC DISP W/ 7/k BBC water
Close Port Collar & Prosser Tost OK
Run 7 Jts Thg
Rev out W/ 40BBC saltwater
Knack loose Tob Complete 7.5 BBL 1200 1200 40 BBL 1100 225 SKS CMT 25 SKS TO PIT
withnessed by Darrell Dickman Ku
Hays of Fice RECEIVED MAR 0 3 7023 KCC WICHITA

. . . CONFIDENTIAL

SWIFT SERVICES, INC.

PO BOX 466 NESS CITY, 67560-0466

KCC FEB 2 8 2003 ORIGINAL Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
1/5/03	5178

CONFIDENTIAL **BILL TO** brog Cod. Murfin Drilling Co Inc USED FOR NELL WELL. PO Box 661 Colby, KS 67701-0661 APPROVED ST BK

TERMS	Well	No.	Lease	County	Contractor	Well Type	Well	Category	Operator	Job Purpose
Net 30	3-2	9	Shirley Trust	Decatur		Oil	Dev	elopment	LEnny	L?S
PRICE REF	ERE	<u> </u>		ESCRIPTIO	N .	QTY		UNIT F	PRICE	AMOUNT
PRICE REF 575D 578D 281 221 400-5 401-5 402-5 404-5 150 413-5 150 410-5 325 284 283 277 285 290 581D 583D	ERE	Mud Liqu 5 1/2 5 1/2 5 1/2 5 1/2 5 1/2 EZ I Rota Rota Top Cen Cals Salt Gils CFF D-A Serv Drag	ge p Charge I Flush tid KCL 2" Guide Shoe 2" Insert Float witt 2" Centralizers 2" Cement Basket 2" Port Collar Loc Clamp to Wall Scratchers ating head Plug nent seal conite 8-2	h Auto Fill	N			1	2.50 ,200.00 0.50 19.00 80.00 110.00 40.00 110.00 1,500.00 30.00 6.75 25.00 0.15 0.30 2.75 2.75 1.00 0.75	175.00 1,200.00 250.00T 57.00T 80.00T 110.00T 400.00T 1,500.00T 30.00T 720.00T 100.00T 50.00T 1,181.25T 200.00T 142.50T 270.00T 220.00T 112.75T 175.00 504.56
						K	(CC)	Mici :: ?	A	
Thank	you	fo	r your bu	siness.				Total		\$7,881.3

SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. House 2. 3.	SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE	Ā	CITY, STATE, Z	IL CAT	lex Trust	COUNTY/PARISH Decatur RIG NAME/NO. Musfin	STATE LS SHIPPED VIA VIA	CITY L		X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	OF	-	SE 1	78	
4. REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS	10	eve	dopment	45		<u> </u>							
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTING	DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	T U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
575					MILEAGE 105			70					50	175	100
578					Pumpchange			3770	+	1	EA		 	1200	
281					mud flush			500	Gal	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			50	250	وما
221					Lymid KCL			3	600			19	00		00
400					Guido Shol			ı	124	5/2	IN			80	00
401					insert float	uf auto fill		1	184		1	Ω.	Ti.	110	00
402					Centralyeis			10	EA			CONFIDENTIA		× 400	00
403					CMT Boske	<i>t</i>		1	83			Ę	13 130	0 110	$i \infty$
404					Port Collar	,		1	EA			4000	Ž	1500	100
799					EZ LOCCOLA	mp		1	153		1	P	نما	30	$ \infty $
413					Rotowall =			Z4	EA			.30	00	720	
					From Cons	tinuation shee	et .	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				<u>i </u>	2956	100
	Customer hereby acknowledg	•	•		DEMIT DAY	YMENT TO:	SU OUR EQUIPMEN	RVEY		REE DECIDE	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOT	AL	100	
	itions on the reverse side here to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, I		•		IXEIVIII I A	INILIAI IO.	WITHOUT BREA	KDOWN?			-			7588	196
LIMITED WARRA		MDEM	NIII, and		OMIET OFF	N/IOEO INO	MET YOUR NEE	DS?				4			G
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUS	TOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PR	IOR TO		1		VICES, INC.	PERFORMED W	THOUT DELAY				_			
START OF WORK OR DELI	2 C					OX 466	WE OPERATED AND PERFORMS CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORIL	D JOB				TAX		293	158
X DATE SIGNAD	TIME SIGNED		□ A.M.	4	NESS CITY	, KS 67560	ARE YOU SATIS	FIED WITH OUR	SERVIC		_i			33.0	
F5-03	TIME SIGNED		□ P.M.	4	785-79	8-2300	ПС	YES STOMER DID N	HRIW TO	TO RESPOND		TOTAL		7881	134
	custom	ER ACC	EPTANCE ()F MA	TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby acknowledge									
SWIFT OF RATOR			APF	PROVA	L									Thank?	You!



PO Box 466

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 5/78

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	A	CCOUNTIN		TIME	DESCR	PTION U	6					ÛNIT			
PRICE EFERENCE	PART NUMBER		ACCT	DF	TIME	DESCH 2.355.770	PTION Q	9	_ отγ. ∷	U/M:	्र'क्रंफ्र्यू	U/M	UNIT PRICE	<u> </u>	AMOUN	1973
299						Rotating head	d Z	M		8A	·		-		100	
410						Top Plug			l l	EA	5K	10			50) de
325						STO Coment			175	SKN			6	175	1181	12
284						Calseal			8	sks			25	00	200	
Z83						Salt			950	1 bs				15	142	5 ر
z77			•,			Gilsonite			900	163				30	270	م اد
285						CFR-2			20	162			2	73	_	7,0
290						D-AIR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			lbs				75		
							***************************************		,,,,					İ		Ť
		\Box														†
		1 1														\dagger
													2	wari	<u></u>	Ť
													CONF	TI D	THE STATE OF THE S	+
													Sparson Co.		<u> </u>	十
	VI	\vdash												2	Ö	÷
		\vdash														+
																뉴
		H]							╁
														\square		1
							**									<u> </u>
																1000
	W								ļ							-
																T
																Contract of the Contract of th
581					-	SERVICE CHARGE			CUBIC FEET		175		1	٥٥	175	7,
583						MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT CHARGE 1922/	LOADED MILES	70	TON MILES		72.7	4		75	504	

JOB LOG CONFIDENTIAL WELL NO. 3-29 LEASE TOUST JOB TYPE L/S TICKET NO. 5/78

VOLUME PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI)

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS MURFIN DRLG CHART NO. VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS On LOC Rig Laying Down D.P.

R.T.D. 3770 L.T.D. 3772

ST CDg 5/2 15.5# S.J. 45.03

Run Guido Shoe, insut floot value w/autofill

Cont 5'abore Guido Shoe w/ez lac domp and on

Collars 3, 5, 7, 9, 11, 13, 15, 17, 34

CMT Basket on Top of 35 0800 EB 2 8 2003 11 00 Port Collar on Top of 36 2154'

24-5" Rotating Scratclers weldedon

Throughout Pay Zones

CSG on bottom Nook up To Circ & Rutate 12.30 1330 finish Circ Pluy Rat + Mouse holes w/ 255K5 CMT ST 500 gal Mud Flush 30 BBC ClaFx water 1335 12 BBC 1340 30 BBC 30 BBC Claty water

5 BBC Gelled water spaces

125 SKS EA-Z 5% Calseal, 10% Salt, 1/2%

CFR-Z, 1/4% D-AIR, 5#GISONITE P4 SK

finish move cmt wash out PHC

Release Play + ST Disp

1600 Play Down

Release float held

Job Complete 32BBC 88.5 BB 14 15 1430 RECEIVED MAR 0 3 2003 KCC WICHITA

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

P.O. BOX 31 5 67665 PH (785) 483-3887 FAX (785) 483-5566

FEDERAL TAX ID

KCC FEB 2 8 2003 INVOICE

CONFIDENTIAL Invoice Number: 088868

Invoice Date: 12/31/02

Sold Murfin Drilling Co. To: 250 N. Water, St. #300 Wichita, KS 67202

RELEASED **FROM** CONFIDENTIAL

Cust I.D....: Murfin

P.O. Number..: ShirleyTR 3-29

~ P:0.~ Date...: 12/31/02

Due Date.: 01/30/03 Terms...: Net 30

new weel /RK

The last color of the last c	Item I.D./Desc.	©ty. Used		Net	TX
Plug 1.00 EACH 45.0000 45.00 A5.00 A5.00 A5.00 A5.00 A11 Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Subtotal: 3138.75 Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter. Tax: 0.00 If Account CURRENT take Discount of \$ 3/3.8% Payments: 0.00 ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date Total: 3138.75	Gel Chloride Handling Mileage (70) 185 sks @\$.04 Surface	7.00 4.00 185.00 70.00 per sk per mi 1.00	SKS 10.0000 SKS 30.0000 SKS 1.1000 MILE 7.4000 JOB 520.0000	70.00 120.00 203.50 518.00	евеее ы
All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Subtotal: 3138.75 Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter. Tax: 0.00 If Account CURRENT take Discount of \$ 3/3.88 Payments: 0.00 ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date Total: 3138.75					E
5000 003 w 1555 3138:15 Coment J. Cg. 2824.87 (313.88)	Date of Invoice. If Account CURRE	1 1/2% Charged Thereaf ENT take Discount of \$ _ thin 30 days from Invoic	Tax: 3/3.88 Payments: ce Date Total:	0.00 0.00 3138.75 31388	
RECEIVED		and the same of th	RECE	IVED	
MAR 0 3 2003 KCC WICHITA				2007	

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 10765 ORIGINAL BOX SINNFINENTIAL Tax I.D.#

REMIT TO P.O. BOX \$1,		SERV	ICE POINT: OgKle	<u> </u>	FEB 2 8 2003
DATE 28-0- 29 2 264	ALLED OUT		JOB START	JOB FINISH 9:15-PM STATE	CONFIDENTIAL
Shirley Trust well # 3-29 LOCATION Cher-li	114E2N	4E/25 IN	COUNTY Decatur	KS_	,
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)			-	RE	ELEASED
CONTRACTOR Murfin Drlg Rig 3	OWNER	Sqme-			FROM
TYPE OF JOB Surface. HOLE SIZE 124 T.D. 279	CEMENT			CON	FIDENTIAL
CASING SIZE 878 DEPTH 279'	AMOUNT ORD	ERED			200
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	1835KS	Com 3%	<u>C.C. 2206</u>	6 e /	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH					
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON/	855KS	@ 7.85	7	
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX	7 5/5	-@ <u>-1000</u> @ -30.40	70.00	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. /5	GEL CHLORIDE	14 5/5	@ ####	40,00	
DISPLACEMENT 1634 B615			@3000	12000	
EQUIPMENT			_@	***************************************	
_			_@	***	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Dean					
# / 9/ HELPER Ambrew BULK TRUCK	HANDLING_	1855Ks	@ /1,/ <i>(</i>)	203,50	
# 3/5 DRIVER F1/224	MILEAGE 4	9/5/2/	m. le.	5 18,00	
BULK TRUCK			TOTAL	2423,75	
# DRIVER				7.363.75	
D73.64.D720		SERVI			
REMARKS:		SERVI	CE		
	DEPTH OF JOE	3	275'		
cement did circulate	PUMP TRUCK			520,00	
	EXTRA FOOTA	TO Miles	-@- 	210.00	•
	PLUG 8 %			145.00	
A francisco de la constantina della constantina				-	
	***************************************		_@	***************************************	the same of the sa
ŕ			тотат	775.00	RECEIVED
CHARGE TO: Murfin Dr/g Co			TOTAL		140 0 0 0000
J		FLOAT EQU	IPMENT		MAR 0 3 2003
STREET		_			KCC WICHITA
CITYSTATEZIP			@		
			_ @		
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment					
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or			TOTAL		
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was					
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TAX		-		
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TOTAL CHAR	GE - 3778	75	****	
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.				D IN 30 DAYS	
2	DISCOUNT -		n in	- 411 00 401110	
SIGNATURE Kith /an Kut					
- Valle / all vall	And the state of t	PRINT	ED NAME		